WINLOCK® is an Oriented Hand Wrap
WINLOCK is the next generation of oriented hand wrap material. It offers
exceptional strength in addition to performance features designed to improve
load holding force and user efficiency, all while reducing cost and waste.
WINLOCK is the ideal solution for wrapping challenging loads. Its balance
of stiffness and tear resistance ensure that your product is locked-in and
protected throughout the storage and shipping process.
Features
• Oriented film
• Folded outside edges
• Performance resin blend
• Low-gauge, lightweight rolls
• Lightweight core or coreless options
Performance Wrap
We are an industry pioneer for oriented, high-strength hand wrap films. Our commitment
to innovation has kept us a leader in stretch film technology for over 40 years, with next
generation solutions helping our customers do more with less.
Benefits
• Use less material versus conventional hand wraps
• Helps enable user to apply consistent wrapping force
• Reduces “neck down” during wrapping to allow
full use of the film’s width
• Prevents roll damage and wasted material
• Superior puncture and tear resistance even
at low gauges
• Easy to handle and use for improved
wrapping efficiency
 is an Oriented Hand Wrap
WINLOCK is the next generation of oriented hand wrap material. It offers
exceptional strength in addition to performance features designed to improve
load holding force and user efficiency, all while reducing cost and waste.
We are an industry pioneer for oriented, high-strength hand wrap films. Our commitment
to innovation has kept us a leader in stretch film technology for over 40 years, with next
generation solutions helping our customers do more with less.
For more information on stretch films,
contact our customer service team at
1.866.787.3456 or visit berryglobal.com
WINLOCK® Lightweight Core
WINLOCK hand wrap, supplied on lightweight cores, is not only strong and easy to use,
but also helps reduce the amount of corrugated material your facility sends through the
waste stream.
Part No. Description Weight per
Roll or Case
Rolls
per Case Gauge Width (in) Length (ft) Rolls
per Pallet
1258906 WLKCR15282000 13.00 4 28 14.5 2,000 240
1220520 WLKCR16241500 8.90 4 24 15.5 1,500 240
1220522 WLKCR16242000 11.93 4 24 15.5 2,000 240
1220603 WLKCR16242500 14.88 4 24 15.5 2,500 180
1220604 WLKCR16281500 10.41 4 28 15.5 1,500 240
1220609 WLKCR16282000 13.88 4 28 15.5 2,000 240
1220611 WLKCR16282500 17.36 4 28 15.5 2,500 180
1258907 WLKCR175282000 15.23 4 28 17.0 2,000 240
1260446 WLKCR15282000 BULK 3.24 n/a 28 14.5 2,000 132
1258827 WLKCR16241500 BULK 2.23 n/a 24 15.5 1,500 132
1258898 WLKCR16242000 BULK 2.97 n/a 24 15.5 2,000 132
1258899 WLKCR16242500 BULK 3.72 n/a 24 15.5 2,500 132
1258900 WLKCR16281500 BULK 2.61 n/a 28 15.5 1,500 132
1258901 WLKCR16282000 BULK 3.47 n/a 28 15.5 2,000 132
1258902 WLKCR16282500 BULK 4.33 n/a 28 15.5 2,500 132
1262493 WLKCR175282000 BULK 3.80 n/a 28 17.0 2,000 176
WINLOCK® Coreless
Coreless WINLOCK offers even greater savings in weight, efficiency, and waste
reduction. Customers using 10 pallets per month of typical hand wrap can expect
to remove approximately 4.8 tons of corrugate materials from the waste stream by
switching to WINLOCK coreless.
Part No. Description Weight per
Roll or Case
Rolls
per Case Gauge Width (in) Length (ft) Rolls
per Pallet
1220616 WLKNC16281500 10.41 4 28 15.5 1,500 240
1220617 WLKNC16282000 13.88 4 28 15.5 2,000 240
1220618 WLKNC16282500 17.36 4 28 15.5 2,500 160
1258903 WLKNC16281500 BULK 2.61 n/a 28 15.5 1,500 132
1258904 WLKNC16282000 BULK 3.47 n/a 28 15.5 2,000 132
1258905 WLKNC16282500 BULK 4.33 n/a 28 15.5 2,500 132
4661
WINLOCK® is a trademark of
Berry Global, Inc. or one of its affiliates.